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Ninfa Barnard takes first place for the second year in a row… 

 
 

 
Start of the 26th Annual Women Race in Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 

 …349 registered for the event 
The St.Croix Track Club took honors for the fastest organization 
Country Day School took the prize for most school participants 
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                             THE 28th ANNUAL THE WOMEN RACE    
                                       CHRISTIANSTED 
                                 St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
                                       June 3, 2012 
                       Timing by Project St. Croix/V.I.Pace Runners 
  
  
                                        AWARD LIST 

 
 
 THE 28th ANNUAL THE WOMEN RACE    
                                       CHRISTIANSTED 
                                 St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
                                       June 3, 2012 
                       Timing by Project St. Croix/V.I.Pace Runners 
  
  
                                AWARD LIST 
 
Stroller category: 1st Sarah Stamper 2nd Camilla Jensen, 3rd Julia Beresford  
 
 
OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Ninfa Barnard                    20 St. Croix Track         11:47  5:54  
    2 Mikaela Smith                    13 St. Croix Track Cl VI   13:08  6:34  
    3 Mireille Smith                   40 St. Croix Track Cl VI   13:46  6:53  
    4 Stefanie Matthew                 13 St. Croix Track Cl VI   14:37  7:19  
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    5 Dulcie Crowther                  40 GHS                VI   14:44  7:22  
    6 Rachel COnhoff                    9 CDS                     14:58  7:29  
    7 Jazmine Willock                  14 CDS                     15:42  7:51  
    8 Julia Meurice                    20                         16:07  8:04  
    9 Katie  Ruitennek                 30                         16:18  8:09  
   10 Anna Ruth Bernardt               18 CDS                VI   16:55  8:28  
   11 Sarah Stamper                    30 CDS                VI   16:55  8:28  
   12 Olga Capriola                    40 CDS                VI   17:20  8:40  
   13 Camilla Jensen                   30                    VI   17:26  8:43  
   14 Monet Ramsey                     13 CDS                VI   17:36  8:48  
   15 Jill Ramsey                      40 CDS                VI   17:50  8:55  
   16 Alile Browne                     14 St. Croix Track Cl VI   17:54  8:57  
   17 Melanie COnhoff                  40 CDS                     17:58  8:59  
   18 Annika Benders                    9                         18:05  9:03  
   19 Aja Berretto                     20                         18:19  9:10  
   20 Samantha Smith                   18                         18:22  9:11  
   21 Marlen Jimenez                   39                         18:30  9:15  
   22 Ashely Paddie                    14 St. Croix Track Cl VI   18:38  9:19  
   23 Lisa Gay                         30                    VI   18:40  9:20  
   24 Rebecca Elkins                   30                         18:40  9:20  
   25 Denise Blanchette                50 CDS                VI   18:45  9:23  
   26 Katherine Pugliese               40 CDS                     19:08  9:34  
   27 Julia Merwin-Schroer             20                    VI   19:28  9:44  
   28 Laurie Schill                    50 GHS                VI   19:43  9:52  
   29 Roslyn Turner                    60 CDS                VI   19:53  9:57  
   30 Yasmin Mannan                    20 CDS                     20:03 10:02  
   31 Charmine Hewlett                 40                    VI   20:05 10:03  
   32 Nancy Wallace                    40 CDS                     20:07 10:04  
   33 Delrise Marshall                 40                         20:24 10:12  
   34 Sarah Cole                       40 GHS                VI   20:33 10:17  
   35 Eyla Santos                      20                    VI   20:36 10:18  
   36 Sylvana Hutchins                 14 GHS                VI   20:55 10:28  
   37 Olivia Hanley                    13 CDS                VI   20:58 10:29  
   38 Emily Gryce                      14 CDS                VI   21:30 10:45  
   39 Sharon Jame                      40 CDS                     21:35 10:48  
   40 Elizabeth Armstrong              40 Buccaneer          VI   21:43 10:52  
   41 Charlotte Halk                    8 Buccaneer          VI   21:43 10:52  
   42 Akayla Thurland                   8                         21:52 10:56  
   43 Lynn Cobrall                     30                    VI   22:10 11:05  
   44 Genevieve Whitaker               20                         22:14 11:07  
   45 Aria Moses                        8 GHS                VI   22:18 11:09  
   46 Carmen Ada Gonzalez              60 Elena Chris        VI   22:18 11:09  
   47 Talia Moses                      20 GHS                VI   22:21 11:11  
   48 Catherine Prince                 50 Cont. Care         VI   22:21 11:11  
   49 Royette Russell                  50 JFLH                    22:27 11:14  
   50 Sophie Leklou                     9 Good HOpe               22:52 11:26  
   51 Yomayra Melendez                 20                         23:01 11:31  
   52 Shannan Calhoon                  40 CDS                VI   23:05 11:33  
   53 Josephine Calhoon                13 CDS                VI   23:05 11:33  
   54 Reena Tarver                     14 Central                 23:10 11:35  
   55 Mayah Russell                     9 CDS                     23:19 11:40  
   56 Fautina Auguste                  30                    VI   23:26 11:43  
   57 TAj Ngongba                      30                         23:31 11:46  
   58 Rita Bannister                   60                    VI   23:41 11:51  
   59 Tami Navarro                     30                         23:45 11:53  
   60 Leslie Repp                      60 CDS                     23:54 11:57  
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   61 Donna Duffy                      60 CDS                VI   23:56 11:58  
   62 Joan Warren                      50 GHS                VI   24:00 12:00  
   63 Cassandra Dunn                   60 GHS                VI   24:00 12:00  
   64 Diane John                       30                    VI   24:03 12:02  
   65 Hedda Finch                      40                         24:51 12:26  
   66 Hadassah Whitehead                8 Alex. Hend.        VI   24:54 12:27  
   67 Sanaii Oscar                     13 Alex. Hend.        VI   24:58 12:29  
   68 Cehara Briscoe                    8 CDS                VI   25:32 12:46  
   69 Trevena Moore Briscoe            40 CDS                VI   25:35 12:48  
   70 Amanda Gagnon                    20                         25:43 12:52  
   71 Karen Michael                    60 CDS                VI   25:48 12:54  
   72 Margarette Mongeau               50 Cont. Care         VI   25:57 12:59  
   73 Carolyn Lanclos                  50 CDS                     26:02 13:01  
   74 Charlene Matthew                 50                         26:26 13:13  
   75 Sophie Dean                      13 CDS                VI   26:34 13:17  
   76 Menova Lansiquot                 40 GHS                VI   26:35 13:18  
   77 Dow Tiyanah                       9 Juanita Gardine         26:46 13:23  
   78 Jeanne Giles                     50                         26:48 13:24  
   79 Roseanna Sylvestre               40 Buccaneer          VI   27:10 13:35  
   80 Brenda LaForce                   40 Cont. Care         VI   27:24 13:42  
   81 Dyma Williams                    30                         27:32 13:46  
   82 Josalin Rivera                   13 Alex. Hend.        VI   27:54 13:57  
   83 Haliyah Matthews                  8 Alexander Henders       28:02 14:01  
   84 Suzette Lee                      40                    VI   28:02 14:01  
   85 Jayralis Torres                   8 Alexander Henderso      28:08 14:04  
   86 Monifa McIntosh                  30                    VI   28:10 14:05  
   87 Sana Hamed-Asad                  40 GHS                VI   28:11 14:06  
   88 Laurise Oliver                   20 Alex. Hend.        VI   28:35 14:18  
   89 Madeline Cohen                    8 CDS                VI   28:38 14:19  
   90 Amanda Cohen                     40 CDS                VI   28:44 14:22  
   91 Francisca Thomas                 50 Victorious Believe R    28:48 14:24  
   92 Glenda Felix                     30 Victorious Believe VI   28:48 14:24  
   93 Marti Tribolet                   60                    VI   29:02 14:31  
   94 Kianah Harrison                  13 Buccaneer          VI   29:27 14:44  
   95 Dynel Lang                       30                    VI   29:33 14:47  
   96 Karen Norton                     50                    VI   29:33 14:47  
   97 Teresa Ledgerwood                50 Cont. Care         VI   29:36 14:48  
   98 Donna Boles                      60 Cont. Care         VI   29:36 14:48  
   99 Nissa Bailey                     30                    VI   29:37 14:49  
  100 Bethany Lansiquot                 8 GHS                VI   29:41 14:51  
  101 Beyonce Lansiquot                13 GHS                VI   29:41 14:51  
  102 Arlyn COle                       30                         29:44 14:52  
  103 Collene Quinn                    20                         29:44 14:52  
  104 Nereida Washington               40                         29:51 14:56  
  105 Yvette Ali                       40 GHS                VI   30:10 15:05  
  106 Thaleiya Figueroa                 8 Alex. Hend.        VI   30:11 15:06  
  107 Amelializ Garcia                  8 Alex. Hend.        VI   30:11 15:06  
  108 June Taylor                      50                    VI   30:18 15:09  
  109 Eve Watterson                    14 CDS                     30:24 15:12  
  110 Adara McCormick                  14 CDS                     30:24 15:12  
  111 Jenna Wallace                    14 CDS                     30:25 15:13  
  112 Carolyn Williamson               50                    VI   30:27 15:14  
  113 Lynn Hunt                        20                         30:30 15:15  
  114 Nicole Reeves                    30                    VI   30:33 15:17  
  115 Susan Allick                     50                         30:34 15:17  
  116 Gavina Villafaneq                60                         30:50 15:25  
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  117 Lea Wilson                       40 CDS                VI   30:53 15:27  
  118 Brin GOldman                     14 CDS                     30:54 15:27  
  119 Elizabeth Peacock                60                         31:05 15:33  
  120 Denise Anthony                   30 Good HOpe               31:05 15:33  
  121 Keigh Sana Southwell              8 AZ Academy              31:05 15:33  
  122 Tralice Bracy                    40 GHS                VI   31:05 15:33  
  123 Yanilix Cruz                     30 Pork on Wheels     VI   31:05 15:33  
  124 Monique Cruz                     30 Pork on Wheels     VI   31:06 15:33  
  125 Carol Williams                   40 Eul. Rivera        VI   31:12 15:36  
  126 Denise Scott-Pokorney            40                         31:12 15:36  
  127 Lornette Newton                  50                    VI   31:21 15:41  
  128 Afiya Augustus                   20 Buccaneer          VI   31:29 15:45  
  129 Nevaeh Bannis                     8 Alex. Hend.        VI   31:29 15:45  
  130 Heike Nilgen                     60 Cont. Care         VI   31:30 15:45  
  131 Fiona Stokes                     30                    VI   31:30 15:45  
  132 Mavis Gilchrist                  50                    VI   31:31 15:46  
  133 Mary Clercin                     50 Buccaneer          VI   31:36 15:48  
  134 Kim Jerome                       30 Cont. Care         VI   31:39 15:50  
  135 Leana Noel                       13 Alex. Hend.        VI   31:42 15:51  
  136 Odalys Soler                      8 Alex. Hend.        VI   31:42 15:51  
  137 Yvonne Loman                     50                    VI   31:47 15:54  
  138 Molly Bisk                       20                         32:07 16:04  
  139 Natalie Mason                    20 SCA                     32:08 16:04  
  140 Malika Penha                     13 Eul. Rivera        VI   32:13 16:07  
  141 Linda Camacho                    50                    VI   32:18 16:09  
  142 Julia Green                      50                    VI   32:18 16:09  
  143 Vivian Nielsen                   60                    VI   32:20 16:10  
  144 Olga Hutchins                    30 GHS                VI   32:21 16:11  
  145 Mary Jane Coles                  40 GHS                VI   32:21 16:11  
  146 Muriel Francis                   50 Buccaneer          VI   32:38 16:19  
  147 Clada Monteith                   50 CDS                VI   32:40 16:20  
  148 Cathy Mares                      60                    VI   32:41 16:21  
  149 Shanyce Horsford                 13 Alex Hend.         VI   32:50 16:25  
  150 Babylon Danielson                60 Buccaneer          VI   32:54 16:27  
  151 Nikendra Thomas                  14                         33:09 16:35  
  152 Maya Williams                     8                         33:10 16:35  
  153 Rhonda Sauder                    40                    VI   33:22 16:41  
  154 Cindy VanWingerden               60                    VI   33:22 16:41  
  155 Sandra Setorie                   50                    VI   33:31 16:46  
  156 Yolande Francis                  40                         33:33 16:47  
  157 Shermaine King                   40                    VI   33:34 16:47  
  158 Lailoni Canton                    9 Pearl B                 33:42 16:51  
  159 Lilla Canton                     40 Delta Sigma             33:50 16:55  
  160 Veronica Sylvester               50 GHS                VI   33:51 16:56  
  161 Cynthia Martin                   50                         33:55 16:58  
  162 Wanda Perez                      30 Pork on Wheels     VI   33:57 16:59  
  163 Maureen LaRue                    50                         33:58 16:59  
  164 Patt Lewis                       60                    VI   33:58 16:59  
  165 Sharon Brown                     50                         34:05 17:03  
  166 Trudy Little                     60                    VI   34:06 17:03  
  167 Norma Xavier                     50 Alex Hend.         VI   34:09 17:05  
  168 Anima Williams                   20                    VI   34:15 17:08  
  169 Janice Morales                   30                    VI   34:15 17:08  
  170 Tashima O'Bryan                  30                    VI   34:19 17:10  
  171 Carmen Espinosa                  50                    VI   34:24 17:12  
  172 Jamelia Thurland                 30                         34:31 17:16  
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  173 Stephanie John-Baptiste          50 Buccaneer          VI   34:47 17:24  
  174 Joycelyn Sutton                  50 Buccaneer          VI   34:47 17:24  
  175 Isis Stephens                     8                    VI   34:48 17:24  
  176 Deidre Graham                    18 CDS                     34:48 17:24  
  177 Kyrstal Lanclos                  18 CDS                     34:49 17:25  
  178 Sophia Plourde                   13 CDS                VI   34:51 17:26  
  179 Laverne Joseph                   50                         35:03 17:32  
  180 Nilsa Rivera                     50 GHS                VI   35:03 17:32  
  181 Karida Green                     30 Christiansen Campa      35:12 17:36  
  182 Nestor Brielle                    8 CDS                     35:21 17:41  
  183 Danielle Walker                  30                         35:25 17:43  
  184 Loni Mc Gackin                   30                         35:25 17:43  
  185 Lilly Rose Gordon                13                    VI   35:32 17:46  
  186 Anaya Herbert                     8 Reading Rainbow         35:33 17:47  
  187 Deidra Matthew                   14 GHS                VI   35:35 17:48  
  188 Petra Matthew                    40 GHS                VI   35:36 17:48  
  189 Diane Berestone                  60 CDS                     35:41 17:51  
  190 Victoria Ryblea                  69 CDS                     35:41 17:51  
  191 Janise James                     60 Alex. Hend.        VI   35:42 17:51  
  192 Jolene Lake                      30                         35:50 17:55  
  193 Annie Hardee                     14 CDS                     36:04 18:02  
  194 Hannah Coughlin                  14 CDS                     36:04 18:02  
  195 Ruth Ann Bohlke                  60                    VI   36:06 18:03  
  196 Laurie Bohlke                    30                    VI   36:07 18:04  
  197 Kaleen Clouden                   50                    VI   36:13 18:07  
  198 Kiomie Pedrini                   30                    VI   36:14 18:07  
  199 Michelle Moore                   50                    VI   36:14 18:07  
  200 Tya Dalson                        9 John H Woodson     VI   36:16 18:08  
  201 Chryisa Eleonora                 30                    VI   36:16 18:08  
  202 Emy Thomas                       70                    VI   36:16 18:08  
  203 Mary Mingus                      60                    VI   36:16 18:08  
  204 Natasha Daniel                   30 Delta                   36:18 18:09  
  205 Anie ElcockTheophane             30 DElta                   36:19 18:10  
  206 Carolyn Roblyer                  60                    VI   36:21 18:11  
  207 ANika Rabsatt                    20 CDS                     36:29 18:15  
  208 Natalie Bailey                   40                    VI   37:07 18:34  
  209 Shana Braithwait                 30                         37:07 18:34  
  210 Shurla Jeffers                   30                         37:08 18:34  
  211 Wanda Wright                     60                    VI   37:30 18:45  
  212 Sasha Marohn                     60 CDS                VI   37:30 18:45  
  213 Amanda Beach                     20 CDS                VI   37:31 18:46  
  214 Ronda Dassman                    50                         37:32 18:46  
  215 Kathleen Graham                  40 CDS                VI   37:33 18:47  
  216 Maya COdringtion                  8                         37:35 18:48  
  217 Marcia Codrington- Wil                                 VI   37:36 18:48  
  218 Rebecca Plourde                  40 CDS                VI   37:37 18:49  
  219 Shana Mitchel                    30 Cont. Care         VI   37:37 18:49  
  220 Corlen Herbert                   40                         37:39 18:50  
  221 Briana Eleonora                  14 SCEC               VI   37:44 18:52  
  222 Yolander Samuel- Detervi         40                    VI   37:46 18:53  
  223 Patty Coleman                     0                         37:53 18:57  
  224 Julie Meillor                    50                         37:54 18:57  
  225 Mary Jo Wilder                   60 UVI                VI   37:55 18:58  
  226 Allana Jackson                    8 Alex. Hend.        VI   37:59 19:00  
  227 Carole Jackson                   40 Alex. Hend.        VI   38:10 19:05  
  228 Cecily Walker                    50 Buccaneer          VI   38:12 19:06  
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  229 Nanette Wiltshire                40 Buccaneer          VI   38:32 19:16  
  230 Abelle Bakr                      30 nhwdc/ gen now          38:43 19:22  
  231 Teresa Woods                     50                    VI   39:14 19:37  
  232 Jane Little                      60                    VI   39:22 19:41  
  233 Mary Ann Seroggy                 60                    VI   39:22 19:41  
  234 Carol Battuello                  60 Cont. Care         VI   39:23 19:42  
  235 Shaddazhie Jean                   9 AAES                    39:33 19:47  
  236 Ann Williams                     40 Alex Hend.         VI   39:39 19:50  
  237 Nadesha Powell                   20 Buccaneer          VI   41:01 20:31  
  238 Venetta Brathaite                30                    VI   41:24 20:42  
  239 Kara Barton                       9 Good Hope               41:33 20:47  
  240 Rachel Lang                      40 Good HOpe               41:47 20:54  
  241 Eva marie Barton                 40 GOod Hope               41:47 20:54  
  242 Stacy Malone                     30 CDS                     41:52 20:56  
  243 Miniya Malone                     8 CDS                     41:52 20:56  
  244 Jolisa Gifft                      8                    VI   42:06 21:03  
  245 June Vanterpool                  60                    VI   43:10 21:35  
  246 Adeana Jackson                   13 Alex. Hend.        VI   43:13 21:37  
  247 Mozelle Henley                   40 Alex. Hend.        VI   43:24 21:42  
  248 Claudia Lombard                  30                    VI   44:26 22:13  
  249 Gladys Lombard                   60                    VI   44:27 22:14  
  250 Indigo Jones                     20                         45:35 22:48  
  251 Nitza Jones Ayala                20 Cont. Care         VI   45:35 22:48  
  252 Sharon Williams                  40                    VI   46:57 23:29  
  253 Kyra Clemons                     20 Alex Hend.         VI   47:44 23:52  
  254 Krystella Morancie               20 Buccaneer          VI   51:19 25:40  
  255 Nevaeh Aponte                     8 Buccaneer          VI   51:33 25:47  
  256 Nadia Bougouneau                 30 Buccaneer          VI   51:34 25:47  
  257 Jamil Hodge                      30                    VI   52:39 26:20  
  258 Tara Hodge                       30                         52:55 26:28  
  259 Ky'Ara Hodge                     14                    VI 1:02:08 31:04  
  260 Cereyna Bougouneau               13 Buccaneer          VI 1:02:08 31:04  
  261 Deandra Erysthee                 13 GHS                VI 1:02:09 31:05  
 
 
 
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  8 and Under 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Charlotte Halk                    8 Buccaneer          VI   21:43 10:52  
    2 Akayla Thurland                   8                         21:52 10:56  
    3 Aria Moses                        8 GHS                VI   22:18 11:09  
    4 Hadassah Whitehead                8 Alex. Hend.        VI   24:54 12:27  
    5 Cehara Briscoe                    8 CDS                VI   25:32 12:46  
    6 Haliyah Matthews                  8 Alexander Henders       28:02 14:01  
    7 Jayralis Torres                   8 Alexander Henderso      28:08 14:04  
    8 Madeline Cohen                    8 CDS                VI   28:38 14:19  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 13 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Stefanie Matthew                 13 St. Croix Track Cl VI   14:37  7:19  
    2 Rachel COnhoff                    9 CDS                     14:58  7:29  
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    3 Monet Ramsey                     13 CDS                VI   17:36  8:48  
    4 Annika Benders                    9                         18:05  9:03  
    5 Olivia Hanley                    13 CDS                VI   20:58 10:29  
    6 Sophie Leklou                     9 Good HOpe               22:52 11:26  
    7 Josephine Calhoon                13 CDS                VI   23:05 11:33  
    8 Mayah Russell                     9 CDS                     23:19 11:40  
    9 Sanaii Oscar                     13 Alex. Hend.        VI   24:58 12:29  
   10 Sophie Dean                      13 CDS                VI   26:34 13:17  
   11 Dow Tiyanah                       9 Juanita Gardine         26:46 13:23  
   12 Josalin Rivera                   13 Alex. Hend.        VI   27:54 13:57  
   13 Kianah Harrison                  13 Buccaneer          VI   29:27 14:44  
   14 Beyonce Lansiquot                13 GHS                VI   29:41 14:51  
   15 Leana Noel                       13 Alex. Hend.        VI   31:42 15:51  
   16 Malika Penha                     13 Eul. Rivera        VI   32:13 16:07  
   17 Shanyce Horsford                 13 Alex Hend.         VI   32:50 16:25  
   18 Lailoni Canton                    9 Pearl B                 33:42 16:51  
   19 Sophia Plourde                   13 CDS                VI   34:51 17:26  
   20 Lilly Rose Gordon                13                    VI   35:32 17:46  
   21 Tya Dalson                        9 John H Woodson     VI   36:16 18:08  
   22 Shaddazhie Jean                   9 AAES                    39:33 19:47  
   23 Kara Barton                       9 Good Hope               41:33 20:47  
   24 Adeana Jackson                   13 Alex. Hend.        VI   43:13 21:37  
   25 Cereyna Bougouneau               13 Buccaneer          VI 1:02:08 31:04  
   26 Deandra Erysthee                 13 GHS                VI 1:02:09 31:05  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 17 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Jazmine Willock                  14 CDS                     15:42  7:51  
    2 Alile Browne                     14 St. Croix Track Cl VI   17:54  8:57  
    3 Ashely Paddie                    14 St. Croix Track Cl VI   18:38  9:19  
    4 Sylvana Hutchins                 14 GHS                VI   20:55 10:28  
    5 Emily Gryce                      14 CDS                VI   21:30 10:45  
    6 Reena Tarver                     14 Central                 23:10 11:35  
    7 Eve Watterson                    14 CDS                     30:24 15:12  
    8 Adara McCormick                  14 CDS                     30:24 15:12  
    9 Jenna Wallace                    14 CDS                     30:25 15:13  
   10 Brin GOldman                     14 CDS                     30:54 15:27  
   11 Nikendra Thomas                  14                         33:09 16:35  
   12 Deidra Matthew                   14 GHS                VI   35:35 17:48  
   13 Annie Hardee                     14 CDS                     36:04 18:02  
   14 Hannah Coughlin                  14 CDS                     36:04 18:02  
   15 Briana Eleonora                  14 SCEC               VI   37:44 18:52  
   16 Ky'Ara Hodge                     14                    VI 1:02:08 31:04  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 19 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Anna Ruth Bernardt               18 CDS                VI   16:55  8:28  
    2 Samantha Smith                   18                         18:22  9:11  
    3 Deidre Graham                    18 CDS                     34:48 17:24  
    4 Kyrstal Lanclos                  18 CDS                     34:49 17:25  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
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Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Julia Meurice                    20                         16:07  8:04  
    2 Aja Berretto                     20                         18:19  9:10  
    3 Julia Merwin-Schroer             20                    VI   19:28  9:44  
    4 Yasmin Mannan                    20 CDS                     20:03 10:02  
    5 Eyla Santos                      20                    VI   20:36 10:18  
    6 Genevieve Whitaker               20                         22:14 11:07  
    7 Talia Moses                      20 GHS                VI   22:21 11:11  
    8 Yomayra Melendez                 20                         23:01 11:31  
    9 Amanda Gagnon                    20                         25:43 12:52  
   10 Laurise Oliver                   20 Alex. Hend.        VI   28:35 14:18  
   11 Collene Quinn                    20                         29:44 14:52  
   12 Lynn Hunt                        20                         30:30 15:15  
   13 Afiya Augustus                   20 Buccaneer          VI   31:29 15:45  
   14 Molly Bisk                       20                         32:07 16:04  
   15 Natalie Mason                    20 SCA                     32:08 16:04  
   16 Anima Williams                   20                    VI   34:15 17:08  
   17 ANika Rabsatt                    20 CDS                     36:29 18:15  
   18 Amanda Beach                     20 CDS                VI   37:31 18:46  
   19 Nadesha Powell                   20 Buccaneer          VI   41:01 20:31  
   20 Indigo Jones                     20                         45:35 22:48  
   21 Nitza Jones Ayala                20 Cont. Care         VI   45:35 22:48  
   22 Kyra Clemons                     20 Alex Hend.         VI   47:44 23:52  
   23 Krystella Morancie               20 Buccaneer          VI   51:19 25:40  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Katie Buitenhek                 30                         16:18  8:09  
    2 Sarah Stamper                    30 CDS                VI   16:55  8:28  
    3 Camilla Jensen                   30                    VI   17:26  8:43  
    4 Marlen Jimenez                   39                         18:30  9:15  
    5 Lisa Gay                         30                    VI   18:40  9:20  
    6 Rebecca Elkins                   30                         18:40  9:20  
    7 Lynn Cobrall                     30                    VI   22:10 11:05  
    8 Fautina Auguste                  30                    VI   23:26 11:43  
    9 TAj Ngongba                      30                         23:31 11:46  
   10 Tami Navarro                     30                         23:45 11:53  
   11 Diane John                       30                    VI   24:03 12:02  
   12 Dyma Williams                    30                         27:32 13:46  
   13 Monifa McIntosh                  30                    VI   28:10 14:05  
   14 Glenda Felix                     30 Victorious Believe VI   28:48 14:24  
   15 Dynel Lang                       30                    VI   29:33 14:47  
   16 Nissa Bailey                     30                    VI   29:37 14:49  
   17 Arlyn COle                       30                         29:44 14:52  
   18 Nicole Reeves                    30                    VI   30:33 15:17  
   19 Denise Anthony                   30 Good HOpe               31:05 15:33  
   20 Yanilix Cruz                     30 Pork on Wheels     VI   31:05 15:33  
   21 Monique Cruz                     30 Pork on Wheels     VI   31:06 15:33  
   22 Fiona Stokes                     30                    VI   31:30 15:45  
   23 Kim Jerome                       30 Cont. Care         VI   31:39 15:50  
   24 Olga Hutchins                    30 GHS                VI   32:21 16:11  
   25 Wanda Perez                      30 Pork on Wheels     VI   33:57 16:59  
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   26 Janice Morales                   30                    VI   34:15 17:08  
   27 Tashima O'Bryan                  30                    VI   34:19 17:10  
   28 Jamelia Thurland                 30                         34:31 17:16  
   29 Karida Green                     30 Christiansen Campa      35:12 17:36  
   30 Danielle Walker                  30                         35:25 17:43  
   31 Loni Mc Gackin                   30                         35:25 17:43  
   32 Jolene Lake                      30                         35:50 17:55  
   33 Laurie Bohlke                    30                    VI   36:07 18:04  
   34 Kiomie Pedrini                   30                    VI   36:14 18:07  
   35 Chryisa Eleonora                 30                    VI   36:16 18:08  
   36 Natasha Daniel                   30 Delta                   36:18 18:09  
   37 Anie ElcockTheophane             30 DElta                   36:19 18:10  
   38 Shana Braithwait                 30                         37:07 18:34  
   39 Shurla Jeffers                   30                         37:08 18:34  
   40 Shana Mitchel                    30 Cont. Care         VI   37:37 18:49  
   41 Abelle Bakr                      30 nhwdc/ gen now          38:43 19:22  
   42 Venetta Brathaite                30                    VI   41:24 20:42  
   43 Stacy Malone                     30 CDS                     41:52 20:56  
   44 Claudia Lombard                  30                    VI   44:26 22:13  
   45 Nadia Bougouneau                 30 Buccaneer          VI   51:34 25:47  
   46 Jamil Hodge                      30                    VI   52:39 26:20  
   47 Tara Hodge                       30                         52:55 26:28  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Dulcie Crowther                  40 GHS                VI   14:44  7:22  
    2 Olga Capriola                    40 CDS                VI   17:20  8:40  
    3 Jill Ramsey                      40 CDS                VI   17:50  8:55  
    4 Melanie COnhoff                  40 CDS                     17:58  8:59  
    5 Katherine Pugliese               40 CDS                     19:08  9:34  
    6 Charmine Hewlett                 40                    VI   20:05 10:03  
    7 Nancy Wallace                    40 CDS                     20:07 10:04  
    8 Delrise Marshall                 40                         20:24 10:12  
    9 Sarah Cole                       40 GHS                VI   20:33 10:17  
   10 Sharon Jame                      40 CDS                     21:35 10:48  
   11 Elizabeth Armstrong              40 Buccaneer          VI   21:43 10:52  
   12 Shannan Calhoon                  40 CDS                VI   23:05 11:33  
   13 Hedda Finch                      40                         24:51 12:26  
   14 Trevena Moore Briscoe            40 CDS                VI   25:35 12:48  
   15 Menova Lansiquot                 40 GHS                VI   26:35 13:18  
   16 Roseanna Sylvestre               40 Buccaneer          VI   27:10 13:35  
   17 Brenda LaForce                   40 Cont. Care         VI   27:24 13:42  
   18 Suzette Lee                      40                    VI   28:02 14:01  
   19 Sana Hamed-Asad                  40 GHS                VI   28:11 14:06  
   20 Amanda Cohen                     40 CDS                VI   28:44 14:22  
   21 Nereida Washington               40                         29:51 14:56  
   22 Yvette Ali                       40 GHS                VI   30:10 15:05  
   23 Lea Wilson                       40 CDS                VI   30:53 15:27  
   24 Tralice Bracy                    40 GHS                VI   31:05 15:33  
   25 Carol Williams                   40 Eul. Rivera        VI   31:12 15:36  
   26 Denise Scott-Pokorney            40                         31:12 15:36  
   27 Mary Jane Coles                  40 GHS                VI   32:21 16:11  
   28 Rhonda Sauder                    40                    VI   33:22 16:41  
   29 Yolande Francis                  40                         33:33 16:47  
   30 Shermaine King                   40                    VI   33:34 16:47  
   31 Lilla Canton                     40 Delta Sigma             33:50 16:55  
   32 Petra Matthew                    40 GHS                VI   35:36 17:48  
   33 Natalie Bailey                   40                    VI   37:07 18:34  
   34 Katherineleen Graham                  40 CDS                VI   37:33 18:47  
   35 Rebecca Plourde                  40 CDS                VI   37:37 18:49  
   36 Corlen Herbert                   40                         37:39 18:50  
   37 Yolander Samuel- Detervi         40                    VI   37:46 18:53  
   38 Carole Jackson                   40 Alex. Hend.        VI   38:10 19:05  
   39 Nanette Wiltshire                40 Buccaneer          VI   38:32 19:16  
   40 Ann Williams                     40 Alex Hend.         VI   39:39 19:50  
   41 Rachel Lang                      40 Good HOpe               41:47 20:54  
   42 Eva marie Barton                 40 GOod Hope               41:47 20:54  
   43 Mozelle Henley                   40 Alex. Hend.        VI   43:24 21:42  
   44 Sharon Williams                  40                    VI   46:57 23:29  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Denise Blanchette                50 CDS                VI   18:45  9:23  
    2 Laurie Schill                    50 GHS                VI   19:43  9:52  
    3 Catherine Prince                 50 Cont. Care         VI   22:21 11:11  
    4 Royette Russell                  50 JFLH                    22:27 11:14  
    5 Joan Warren                      50 GHS                VI   24:00 12:00  
    6 Margarette Mongeau               50 Cont. Care         VI   25:57 12:59  
    7 Carolyn Lanclos                  50 CDS                     26:02 13:01  
    8 Charlene Matthew                 50                         26:26 13:13  
    9 Jeanne Giles                     50                         26:48 13:24  
   10 Francisca Thomas                 50 Victorious Believe R    28:48 14:24  
   11 Karen Norton                     50                    VI   29:33 14:47  
   12 Teresa Ledgerwood                50 Cont. Care         VI   29:36 14:48  
   13 June Taylor                      50                    VI   30:18 15:09  
   14 Carolyn Williamson               50                    VI   30:27 15:14  
   15 Susan Allick                     50                         30:34 15:17  
   16 Lornette Newton                  50                    VI   31:21 15:41  
   17 Mavis Gilchrist                  50                    VI   31:31 15:46  
   18 Mary Clercin                     50 Buccaneer          VI   31:36 15:48  
   19 Yvonne Loman                     50                    VI   31:47 15:54  
   20 Linda Camacho                    50                    VI   32:18 16:09  
   21 Julia Green                      50                    VI   32:18 16:09  
   22 Muriel Francis                   50 Buccaneer          VI   32:38 16:19  
   23 Clada Monteith                   50 CDS                VI   32:40 16:20  
   24 Sandra Setorie                   50                    VI   33:31 16:46  
   25 Veronica Sylvester               50 GHS                VI   33:51 16:56  
   26 Cynthia Martin                   50                         33:55 16:58  
   27 Maureen LaRue                    50                         33:58 16:59  
   28 Sharon Brown                     50                         34:05 17:03  
   29 Norma Xavier                     50 Alex Hend.         VI   34:09 17:05  
   30 Carmen Espinosa                  50                    VI   34:24 17:12  
   31 Stephanie John-Baptiste          50 Buccaneer          VI   34:47 17:24  
   32 Joycelyn Sutton                  50 Buccaneer          VI   34:47 17:24  
   33 Laverne Joseph                   50                         35:03 17:32  
   34 Nilsa Rivera                     50 GHS                VI   35:03 17:32  
   35 Kaleen Clouden                   50                    VI   36:13 18:07  
   36 Michelle Moore                   50                    VI   36:14 18:07  
   37 Ronda Dassman                    50                         37:32 18:46  
   38 Julie Meillor                    50                         37:54 18:57  
   39 Cecily Walker                    50 Buccaneer          VI   38:12 19:06  
   40 Teresa Woods                     50                    VI   39:14 19:37  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Roslyn Turner                    60 CDS                VI   19:53  9:57  
    2 Carmen Ada Gonzalez              60 Elena Chris        VI   22:18 11:09  
    3 Rita Bannister                   60                    VI   23:41 11:51  
    4 Leslie Repp                      60 CDS                     23:54 11:57  
    5 Donna Duffy                      60 CDS                VI   23:56 11:58  
    6 Cassandra Dunn                   60 GHS                VI   24:00 12:00  
    7 Karen Michael                    60 CDS                VI   25:48 12:54  
    8 Marti Tribolet                   60                    VI   29:02 14:31  
    9 Donna Boles                      60 Cont. Care         VI   29:36 14:48  
   10 Gavina Villafaneq                60                         30:50 15:25  
   11 Elizabeth Peacock                60                         31:05 15:33  
   12 Heike Nilgen                     60 Cont. Care         VI   31:30 15:45  
   13 Vivian Nielsen                   60                    VI   32:20 16:10  
   14 Cathy Mares                      60                    VI   32:41 16:21  
   15 Babylon Danielson                60 Buccaneer          VI   32:54 16:27  
   16 Cindy VanWingerden               60                    VI   33:22 16:41  
   17 Patt Lewis                       60                    VI   33:58 16:59  
   18 Trudy Little                     60                    VI   34:06 17:03  
   19 Diane Berestone                  60 CDS                     35:41 17:51  
   20 Victoria Ryblea                  69 CDS                     35:41 17:51  
   21 Janise James                     60 Alex. Hend.        VI   35:42 17:51  
   22 Ruth Ann Bohlke                  60                    VI   36:06 18:03  
   23 Mary Mingus                      60                    VI   36:16 18:08  
   24 Carolyn Roblyer                  60                    VI   36:21 18:11  
   25 Wanda Wright                     60                    VI   37:30 18:45  
   26 Sasha Marohn                     60 CDS                VI   37:30 18:45  
   27 Mary Jo Wilder                   60 UVI                VI   37:55 18:58  
   28 Jane Little                      60                    VI   39:22 19:41  
   29 Mary Ann Seroggy                 60                    VI   39:22 19:41  
   30 Carol Battuello                  60 Cont. Care         VI   39:23 19:42  
   31 June Vanterpool                  60                    VI   43:10 21:35  
   32 Gladys Lombard                   60                    VI   44:27 22:14  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
    1 Emy Thomas                       70                    VI   36:16 18:08  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 89 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  90 and Over 
 
Place Name                            Age City               St Run    Pace   
===== =============================== === ================== == ======= =====  
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                             THE 28th ANNUAL THE WOMEN RACE    
                                       CHRISTIANSTED 
                                 St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
                                       June 3, 2012 
                       Timing by Project St. Croix/V.I.Pace Runners 
  
  
 
 
Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run    Pace   
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = ======= =====  
    1   1    1 Ninfa Barnard                   St. Croix Trac     20 F   11:47  5:54  
    2      193 Mikaela Smith                   St. Croix Trac VI  13 F   13:08  6:34  
    3      199 Mireille Smith                  St. Croix Trac VI  40 F   13:46  6:53  
    4      192 Stefanie Matthew                St. Croix Trac VI  13 F   14:37  7:19  
    5      156 Dulcie Crowther                 GHS            VI  40 F   14:44  7:22  
    6   1  337 Rachel COnhoff                  CDS                 9 F   14:58  7:29  
    7   1  256 Jazmine Willock                 CDS                14 F   15:42  7:51  
    8   2  284 Julia Meurice                                      20 F   16:07  8:04  
    9   1  310 Katie Buitenhek                                   30 F   16:18  8:09  
   10       23 Anna Ruth Bernardt              CDS            VI  18 F   16:55  8:28  
   11      121 Sarah Stamper                   CDS            VI  30 F   16:55  8:28  
   12      120 Olga Capriola                   CDS            VI  40 F   17:20  8:40  
   13      174 Camilla Jensen                                 VI  30 F   17:26  8:43  
   14       77 Monet Ramsey                    CDS            VI  13 F   17:36  8:48  
   15       76 Jill Ramsey                     CDS            VI  40 F   17:50  8:55  
   16      198 Alile Browne                    St. Croix Trac VI  14 F   17:54  8:57  
   17   1  338 Melanie COnhoff                 CDS                40 F   17:58  8:59  
   18   2  262 Annika Benders                                      9 F   18:05  9:03  
   19   3  331 Aja Berretto                                       20 F   18:19  9:10  
   20   1  266 Samantha Smith                                     18 F   18:22  9:11  
   21   1  247 Marlen Jimenez                                     39 F   18:30  9:15  
   22      200 Ashely Paddie                   St. Croix Trac VI  14 F   18:38  9:19  
   23        8 Lisa Gay                                       VI  30 F   18:40  9:20  
   24   2  312 Rebecca Elkins                                     30 F   18:40  9:20  
   25       82 Denise Blanchette               CDS            VI  50 F   18:45  9:23  
   26   2  323 Katherine Pugliese              CDS                40 F   19:08  9:34  
   27        2 Julia Merwin-Schroer                           VI  20 F   19:28  9:44  
   28      148 Laurie Schill                   GHS            VI  50 F   19:43  9:52  
   29       22 Roslyn Turner                   CDS            VI  60 F   19:53  9:57  
   30   4  276 Yasmin Mannan                   CDS                20 F   20:03 10:02  
   31      181 Charmine Hewlett                               VI  40 F   20:05 10:03  
   32   3  291 Nancy Wallace                   CDS                40 F   20:07 10:04  
   33   4  257 Delrise Marshall                                   40 F   20:24 10:12  
   34      147 Sarah Cole                      GHS            VI  40 F   20:33 10:17  
   35        7 Eyla Santos                                    VI  20 F   20:36 10:18  
   36      158 Sylvana Hutchins                GHS            VI  14 F   20:55 10:28  
   37       79 Olivia Hanley                   CDS            VI  13 F   20:58 10:29  
   38       84 Emily Gryce                     CDS            VI  14 F   21:30 10:45  
   39   5  298 Sharon Jame                     CDS                40 F   21:35 10:48  
   40       44 Elizabeth Armstrong             Buccaneer      VI  40 F   21:43 10:52  
   41       45 Charlotte Halk                  Buccaneer      VI   8 F   21:43 10:52  
   42   3  271 Akayla Thurland                                     8 F   21:52 10:56  
   43       41 Lynn Cobrall                                   VI  30 F   22:10 11:05  
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   44   5  315 Genevieve Whitaker                                 20 F   22:14 11:07  
   45      160 Aria Moses                      GHS            VI   8 F   22:18 11:09  
   46      210 Carmen Ada Gonzalez             Elena Chris    VI  60 F   22:18 11:09  
   47      152 Talia Moses                     GHS            VI  20 F   22:21 11:11  
   48      104 Catherine Prince                Cont. Care     VI  50 F   22:21 11:11  
   49   1  267 Royette Russell                 JFLH               50 F   22:27 11:14  
   50      273 Anaya Henry                                         9     22:49 11:25  
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                             THE 28th ANNUAL THE WOMEN RACE    
                                       CHRISTIANSTED 
                                 St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
                                       June 3, 2012 
                       Timing by Project St. Croix/V.I.Pace Runners 
  
  
 
 
Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run    Pace   
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = ======= =====  
   51   4  287 Sophie Leklou                   Good HOpe           9 F   22:52 11:26  
   52   6  249 Yomayra Melendez                                   20 F   23:01 11:31  
   53        3 Shannan Calhoon                 CDS            VI  40 F   23:05 11:33  
   54        4 Josephine Calhoon               CDS            VI  13 F   23:05 11:33  
   55   2  263 Reena Tarver                    Central            14 F   23:10 11:35  
   56   5  268 Mayah Russell                   CDS                 9 F   23:19 11:40  
   57   3  180 Fautina Auguste                                VI  30 F   23:26 11:43  
   58   4  339 TAj Ngongba                                        30 F   23:31 11:46  
   59      182 Rita Bannister                                 VI  60 F   23:41 11:51  
   60   5  251 Tami Navarro                                       30 F   23:45 11:53  
   61   1  297 Leslie Repp                     CDS                60 F   23:54 11:57  
   62        9 Donna Duffy                     CDS            VI  60 F   23:56 11:58  
   63      142 Joan Warren                     GHS            VI  50 F   24:00 12:00  
   64      140 Cassandra Dunn                  GHS            VI  60 F   24:00 12:00  
   65      213 Diane John                                     VI  30 F   24:03 12:02  
   66   6  332 Hedda Finch                                        40 F   24:51 12:26  
   67       97 Hadassah Whitehead              Alex. Hend.    VI   8 F   24:54 12:27  
   68       99 Sanaii Oscar                    Alex. Hend.    VI  13 F   24:58 12:29  
   69       27 Cehara Briscoe                  CDS            VI   8 F   25:32 12:46  
   70       26 Trevena Moore Briscoe           CDS            VI  40 F   25:35 12:48  
   71   7  311 Amanda Gagnon                                      20 F   25:43 12:52  
   72        5 Karen Michael                   CDS            VI  60 F   25:48 12:54  
   73       14 Margarette Mongeau              Cont. Care     VI  50 F   25:57 12:59  
   74   2  305 Carolyn Lanclos                 CDS                50 F   26:02 13:01  
   75   3  302 Charlene Matthew                                   50 F   26:26 13:13  
   76      117 Sophie Dean                     CDS            VI  13 F   26:34 13:17  
   77      136 Menova Lansiquot                GHS            VI  40 F   26:35 13:18  
   78   6  253 Dow Tiyanah                     Juanita Gardin      9 F   26:46 13:23  
   79   4  282 Jeanne Giles                                       50 F   26:48 13:24  
   80       61 Roseanna Sylvestre              Buccaneer      VI  40 F   27:10 13:35  
   81       39 Brenda LaForce                  Cont. Care     VI  40 F   27:24 13:42  
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   82   6  309 Dyma Williams                                      30 F   27:32 13:46  
   83   3  101 Josalin Rivera                  Alex. Hend.    VI  13 F   27:54 13:57  
   84   7  335 Haliyah Matthews                Alexander Hend      8 F   28:02 14:01  
   85        6 Suzette Lee                                    VI  40 F   28:02 14:01  
   86   8  283 Jayralis Torres                 Alexander Hend      8 F   28:08 14:04  
   87      107 Monifa McIntosh                                VI  30 F   28:10 14:05  
   88      154 Sana Hamed-Asad                 GHS            VI  40 F   28:11 14:06  
   89       34 Laurise Oliver                  Alex. Hend.    VI  20 F   28:35 14:18  
   90      111 Madeline Cohen                  CDS            VI   8 F   28:38 14:19  
   91      110 Amanda Cohen                    CDS            VI  40 F   28:44 14:22  
   92   5  327 Francisca Thomas                Victorious Bel R   50 F   28:48 14:24  
   93      214 Glenda Felix                    Victorious Bel VI  30 F   28:48 14:24  
   94       31 Marti Tribolet                                 VI  60 F   29:02 14:31  
   95       53 Kianah Harrison                 Buccaneer      VI  13 F   29:27 14:44  
   96      212 Dynel Lang                                     VI  30 F   29:33 14:47  
   97      162 Karen Norton                                   VI  50 F   29:33 14:47  
   98       16 Teresa Ledgerwood               Cont. Care     VI  50 F   29:36 14:48  
   99       15 Donna Boles                     Cont. Care     VI  60 F   29:36 14:48  
  100      196 Nissa Bailey                                   VI  30 F   29:37 14:49  
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Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run    Pace   
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = ======= =====  
  101      138 Bethany Lansiquot               GHS            VI   8 F   29:41 14:51  
  102      137 Beyonce Lansiquot               GHS            VI  13 F   29:41 14:51  
  103   7  340 Arlyn COle                                         30 F   29:44 14:52  
  104   8  341 Collene Quinn                                      20 F   29:44 14:52  
  105   7  344 Nereida Washington                                 40 F   29:51 14:56  
  106      151 Yvette Ali                      GHS            VI  40 F   30:10 15:05  
  107       96 Thaleiya Figueroa               Alex. Hend.    VI   8 F   30:11 15:06  
  108       98 Amelializ Garcia                Alex. Hend.    VI   8 F   30:11 15:06  
  109      167 June Taylor                                    VI  50 F   30:18 15:09  
  110   4  275 Eve Watterson                   CDS                14 F   30:24 15:12  
  111   5  299 Adara McCormick                 CDS                14 F   30:24 15:12  
  112   6  292 Jenna Wallace                   CDS                14 F   30:25 15:13  
  113      194 Carolyn Williamson                             VI  50 F   30:27 15:14  
  114   9  304 Lynn Hunt                                          20 F   30:30 15:15  
  115      208 Nicole Reeves                                  VI  30 F   30:33 15:17  
  116   6  270 Susan Allick                                       50 F   30:34 15:17  
  117   2  295 Gavina Villafaneq                                  60 F   30:50 15:25  
  118      116 Lea Wilson                      CDS            VI  40 F   30:53 15:27  
  119   7  285 Brin GOldman                    CDS                14 F   30:54 15:27  
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  120   3  269 Elizabeth Peacock                                  60 F   31:05 15:33  
  121   8  296 Denise Anthony                  Good HOpe          30 F   31:05 15:33  
  122   9  264 Keigh Sana Southwell            AZ Academy          8 F   31:05 15:33  
  123      155 Tralice Bracy                   GHS            VI  40 F   31:05 15:33  
  124      205 Yanilix Cruz                    Pork on Wheels VI  30 F   31:05 15:33  
  125      204 Monique Cruz                    Pork on Wheels VI  30 F   31:06 15:33  
  126      129 Carol Williams                  Eul. Rivera    VI  40 F   31:12 15:36  
  127   8  290 Denise Scott-Pokorney                              40 F   31:12 15:36  
  128      237 Lornette Newton                                VI  50 F   31:21 15:41  
  129       68 Afiya Augustus                  Buccaneer      VI  20 F   31:29 15:45  
  130      108 Nevaeh Bannis                   Alex. Hend.    VI   8 F   31:29 15:45  
  131       40 Heike Nilgen                    Cont. Care     VI  60 F   31:30 15:45  
  132      239 Fiona Stokes                                   VI  30 F   31:30 15:45  
  133      229 Mavis Gilchrist                                VI  50 F   31:31 15:46  
  134      233 Catherine Dunn                                 VI  20     31:33 15:47  
  135       49 Mary Clercin                    Buccaneer      VI  50 F   31:36 15:48  
  136       38 Kim Jerome                      Cont. Care     VI  30 F   31:39 15:50  
  137      100 Leana Noel                      Alex. Hend.    VI  13 F   31:42 15:51  
  138       94 Odalys Soler                    Alex. Hend.    VI   8 F   31:42 15:51  
  139      227 Yvonne Loman                                   VI  50 F   31:47 15:54  
  140  10  301 Molly Bisk                                         20 F   32:07 16:04  
  141  11  300 Natalie Mason                   SCA                20 F   32:08 16:04  
  142      128 Malika Penha                    Eul. Rivera    VI  13 F   32:13 16:07  
  143      179 Linda Camacho                                  VI  50 F   32:18 16:09  
  144       17 Julia Green                                    VI  50 F   32:18 16:09  
  145      175 Vivian Nielsen                                 VI  60 F   32:20 16:10  
  146      143 Olga Hutchins                   GHS            VI  30 F   32:21 16:11  
  147      150 Mary Jane Coles                 GHS            VI  40 F   32:21 16:11  
  148       67 Muriel Francis                  Buccaneer      VI  50 F   32:38 16:19  
  149      207 Clada Monteith                  CDS            VI  50 F   32:40 16:20  
  150      206 Cathy Mares                                    VI  60 F   32:41 16:21  
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Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Run    Pace   
===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = ======= =====  
  151      188 Shanyce Horsford                Alex Hend.     VI  13 F   32:50 16:25  
  152       51 Babylon Danielson               Buccaneer      VI  60 F   32:54 16:27  
  153   8  333 Nikendra Thomas                                    14 F   33:09 16:35  
  154  10  278 Maya Williams                                       8 F   33:10 16:35  
  155      244 Rhonda Sauder                                  VI  40 F   33:22 16:41  
  156       10 Cindy VanWingerden                             VI  60 F   33:22 16:41  
  157      228 Sandra Setorie                                 VI  50 F   33:31 16:46  
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  158   9  313 Yolande Francis                                    40 F   33:33 16:47  
  159      209 Shermaine King                                 VI  40 F   33:34 16:47  
  160  11  259 Lailoni Canton                  Pearl B             9 F   33:42 16:51  
  161  10  258 Lilla Canton                    Delta Sigma        40 F   33:50 16:55  
  162       30 Veronica Sylvester              GHS            VI  50 F   33:51 16:56  
  163   7  294 Cynthia Martin                                     50 F   33:55 16:58  
  164      203 Wanda Perez                     Pork on Wheels VI  30 F   33:57 16:59  
  165   8  317 Maureen LaRue                                      50 F   33:58 16:59  
  166      176 Patt Lewis                                     VI  60 F   33:58 16:59  
  167   9  316 Sharon Brown                                       50 F   34:05 17:03  
  168      170 Trudy Little                                   VI  60 F   34:06 17:03  
  169      185 Norma Xavier                    Alex Hend.     VI  50 F   34:09 17:05  
  170      222 Anima Williams                                 VI  20 F   34:15 17:08  
  171      217 Janice Morales                                 VI  30 F   34:15 17:08  
  172      216 Tashima O'Bryan                                VI  30 F   34:19 17:10  
  173      218 Carmen Espinosa                                VI  50 F   34:24 17:12  
  174   9  272 Jamelia Thurland                                   30 F   34:31 17:16  
  175       55 Stephanie John-Baptiste         Buccaneer      VI  50 F   34:47 17:24  
  176       60 Joycelyn Sutton                 Buccaneer      VI  50 F   34:47 17:24  
  177      246 Isis Stephens                                  VI   8 F   34:48 17:24  
  178   2  307 Deidre Graham                   CDS                18 F   34:48 17:24  
  179   3  306 Kyrstal Lanclos                 CDS                18 F   34:49 17:25  
  180      122 Sophia Plourde                  CDS            VI  13 F   34:51 17:26  
  181  10  324 Laverne Joseph                                     50 F   35:03 17:32  
  182      149 Nilsa Rivera                    GHS            VI  50 F   35:03 17:32  
  183  10  250 Karida Green                    Christiansen C     30 F   35:12 17:36  
  184  12  320 Nestor Brielle                  CDS                 8 F   35:21 17:41  
  185  11  342 Danielle Walker                                    30 F   35:25 17:43  
  186  12  329 Loni Mc Gackin                                     30 F   35:25 17:43  
  187      245 Lilly Rose Gordon                              VI  13 F   35:32 17:46  
  188  13  308 Anaya Herbert                   Reading Rainbo      8 F   35:33 17:47  
  189       28 Deidra Matthew                  GHS            VI  14 F   35:35 17:48  
  190       29 Petra Matthew                   GHS            VI  40 F   35:36 17:48  
  191   4  321 Diane Berestone                 CDS                60 F   35:41 17:51  
  192   5  248 Victoria Ryblea                 CDS                69 F   35:41 17:51  
  193       35 Janise James                    Alex. Hend.    VI  60 F   35:42 17:51  
  194  13  326 Jolene Lake                                        30 F   35:50 17:55  
  195   9  274 Annie Hardee                    CDS                14 F   36:04 18:02  
  196  10  252 Hannah Coughlin                 CDS                14 F   36:04 18:02  
  197      172 Ruth Ann Bohlke                                VI  60 F   36:06 18:03  
  198      173 Laurie Bohlke                                  VI  30 F   36:07 18:04  
  199      236 Kaleen Clouden                                 VI  50 F   36:13 18:07  
  200      171 Kiomie Pedrini                                 VI  30 F   36:14 18:07  
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===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = ======= =====  
  201      178 Michelle Moore                                 VI  50 F   36:14 18:07  
  202      219 Tya Dalson                      John H Woodson VI   9 F   36:16 18:08  
  203      220 Chryisa Eleonora                               VI  30 F   36:16 18:08  
  204       32 Emy Thomas                                     VI  70 F   36:16 18:08  
  205      232 Mary Mingus                                    VI  60 F   36:16 18:08  
  206  14  279 Natasha Daniel                  Delta              30 F   36:18 18:09  
  207  15  280 Anie ElcockTheophane            DElta              30 F   36:19 18:10  
  208       33 Carolyn Roblyer                                VI  60 F   36:21 18:11  
  209  12  265 ANika Rabsatt                   CDS                20 F   36:29 18:15  
  210      197 Natalie Bailey                                 VI  40 F   37:07 18:34  
  211  16  328 Shana Braithwait                                   30 F   37:07 18:34  
  212  17  325 Shurla Jeffers                                     30 F   37:08 18:34  
  213       81 Wanda Wright                                   VI  60 F   37:30 18:45  
  214       80 Sasha Marohn                    CDS            VI  60 F   37:30 18:45  
  215      113 Amanda Beach                    CDS            VI  20 F   37:31 18:46  
  216  11  281 Ronda Dassman                                      50 F   37:32 18:46  
  217      115 Kathleen Graham                 CDS            VI  40 F   37:33 18:47  
  218  14  277 Maya COdringtion                                    8 F   37:35 18:48  
  219      238 Marcia Codrington- Wil                         VI     F   37:36 18:48  
  220      123 Rebecca Plourde                 CDS            VI  40 F   37:37 18:49  
  221      105 Shana Mitchel                   Cont. Care     VI  30 F   37:37 18:49  
  222  11  314 Corlen Herbert                                     40 F   37:39 18:50  
  223      221 Briana Eleonora                 SCEC           VI  14 F   37:44 18:52  
  224      241 Yolander Samuel- Detervi                       VI  40 F   37:46 18:53  
  225      288 Patty Coleman                                       0 F   37:53 18:57  
  226  12  289 Julie Meillor                                      50 F   37:54 18:57  
  227      195 Mary Jo Wilder                  UVI            VI  60 F   37:55 18:58  
  228       95 Allana Jackson                  Alex. Hend.    VI   8 F   37:59 19:00  
  229      109 Carole Jackson                  Alex. Hend.    VI  40 F   38:10 19:05  
  230       62 Cecily Walker                   Buccaneer      VI  50 F   38:12 19:06  
  231       64 Nanette Wiltshire               Buccaneer      VI  40 F   38:32 19:16  
  232  18  286 Abelle Bakr                     nhwdc/ gen now     30 F   38:43 19:22  
  233      177 Teresa Woods                                   VI  50 F   39:14 19:37  
  234      231 Jane Little                                    VI  60 F   39:22 19:41  
  235      230 Mary Ann Seroggy                               VI  60 F   39:22 19:41  
  236       13 Carol Battuello                 Cont. Care     VI  60 F   39:23 19:42  
  237  15  336 Shaddazhie Jean                 AAES                9 F   39:33 19:47  
  238      186 Ann Williams                    Alex Hend.     VI  40 F   39:39 19:50  
  239       69 Nadesha Powell                  Buccaneer      VI  20 F   41:01 20:31  
  240       37 Venetta Brathaite                              VI  30 F   41:24 20:42  
  241  16  318 Kara Barton                     Good Hope           9 F   41:33 20:47  
  242  12  303 Rachel Lang                     Good HOpe          40 F   41:47 20:54  
  243  13  319 Eva marie Barton                GOod Hope          40 F   41:47 20:54  
  244  19  346 Stacy Malone                    CDS                30 F   41:52 20:56  
  245  17  345 Miniya Malone                   CDS                 8 F   41:52 20:56  
  246      240 Jolisa Gifft                                   VI   8 F   42:06 21:03  
  247      235 June Vanterpool                                VI  60 F   43:10 21:35  
  248       90 Adeana Jackson                  Alex. Hend.    VI  13 F   43:13 21:37  
  249      106 Mozelle Henley                  Alex. Hend.    VI  40 F   43:24 21:42  
  250       85 Claudia Lombard                                VI  30 F   44:26 22:13  
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  251       86 Gladys Lombard                                 VI  60 F   44:27 22:14  
  252  13  343 Indigo Jones                                       20 F   45:35 22:48  
  253       24 Nitza Jones Ayala               Cont. Care     VI  20 F   45:35 22:48  
  254  14  215 Sharon Williams                                VI  40 F   46:57 23:29  
  255      187 Kyra Clemons                    Alex Hend.     VI  20 F   47:44 23:52  
  256       59 Krystella Morancie              Buccaneer      VI  20 F   51:19 25:40  
  257       43 Nevaeh Aponte                   Buccaneer      VI   8 F   51:33 25:47  
  258       46 Nadia Bougouneau                Buccaneer      VI  30 F   51:34 25:47  
  259  20  347 Jamil Hodge                                    VI  30 F   52:39 26:20  
  260  21  348 Tara Hodge                                         30 F   52:55 26:28  
  261  11  349 Ky'Ara Hodge                                   VI  14 F 1:02:08 31:04  
  262       47 Cereyna Bougouneau              Buccaneer      VI  13 F 1:02:08 31:04  
  263      135 Deandra Erysthee                GHS            VI  13 F 1:02:09 31:05  
 

 


